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ACADEMIC 
YEAR 

TOTAL 
LEAVERS 

LOCAL FE 
IND/SUP 

LEARNERS 

DAY 
SERVICES 
BELOW E2 

SUPPORTED 
LIVING 

 
EMPLOYMENT 

OTHER e.g. 
residential 

accommodation, 
personalised 

package 

% MOVING 
POST 19 TO 
EDUCATION, 

TRAINING, 
EMPLOYMENT 

 

% WHO 
COMPLETE 

THEIR STUDY 
PROGRAMME 

2023 – 2024 
 
Year 14  
Year 13 
Year 12  

TOTAL 21 
 
11 
1 
1 

 
 
6 
1 
1 

 
 
5 

 
 
0 
0 
0 

 
 
0 
 
 

 
 
0 

55% 100% 

For Information 
Year 11 

25 16 PCC 
7 Local FE or training providers 
2 Other special school P16 

      

2022 – 2023  
  

Year 14  
Year 13  
Year 12  

21 TOTAL   
  
16  
4  
1  

  
  
8  
3  
1  

  
  
2  
1  

  
  
0  
0  
0  

  
  
3  
  
  

  
  
3  
  
  

69%  
  
  

100%  
  
  
  

For information  
Year 11  

25  21 PCC  
2 Local FE 
2 Other special school P16  

            

2021 – 2022  
  
Year 14  
Year 13  
Year 12  

9 TOTAL  
  
6  
0  
3  

  
  
3  
0  
3  

  
  
2  
0  
0  

  
  
0  
0  
0  

    
  
1  
0  
0  

50%  100%  

For information  
Year 11  
  

15  10 PCC  
2 Local FE  
2 Moved Area 
1 Other special school P16  

            

2020 – 2021  
  
Year 14  
Year 13  
Year 12  

13 TOTAL  
  
12  
1  
0  

  
  
10  
1  
0  

  
  
2  
0  
0  

  
  
0  
0  
0  

    
  
0  
0  
0  

83%  100%  

  


