PENDLE COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE DESTINATIONS

ACADEMIC YEAR	TOTAL LEAVERS	LOCAL FE IND/SUP LEARNERS	DAY SERVICES BELOW E2	SUPPORTED LIVING	EMPLOYMENT	OTHER e.g. residential accommodation, personalised package	% MOVING POST 19 TO EDUCATION, TRAINING, EMPLOYMENT	% WHO COMPLETE THEIR STUDY PROGRAMME
2023 – 2024	TOTAL 21						55%	100%
Year 14 Year 13 Year 12	11 1 1	6 1 1	5	0 0 0	0	0		
For Information Year 11	25	16 PCC 7 Local FE or training providers 2 Other special school P16						
2022 – 2023	21 TOTAL						69%	100%
Year 14 Year 13 Year 12	16 4 1	8 3 1	2	0 0 0	3	3		
For information Year 11	25	21 PCC 2 Local FE 2 Other special school P16						
2021 – 2022	9 TOTAL						50%	100%
Year 14 Year 13 Year 12	6 0 3	3 0 3	2 0 0	0 0 0		1 0 0		
For information Year 11		10 PCC 2 Local FE 2 Moved Area 1 Other special school P16						
2020 – 2021	13 TOTAL						83%	100%
Year 14 Year 13 Year 12	12 1 0	10 1 0	2 0 0	0 0 0		0 0 0		